M324 - Driver training certificates in accordance with 8.2.2.8.2 of ADR and safety adviser

certificates in accordance with 1.8.3.7 of ADR

COUNTRY
Luxembourg
Germany
Austria
Norway
France
Ireland

San Marino
Netherlands
Czechia

Switzerland

United Kingdom

Slovenia
Spain
Slovakia
Greece
Belgium
Italy
Latvia
Hungary
Romania
Bulgaria
Sweden
Poland
Portugal
Croatia
Finland
Denmark

Lithuania

SIGNED

18/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
31/03/2020
02/04/2020

Date of expiry: 1 December 2020

REVOKED



