M324 - Driver training certificates in accordance with 8.2.2.8.2 of ADR and safety adviser certificates in accordance with 1.8.3.7 of ADR

COUNTRY	SIGNED	REVOKED
Luxembourg	18/03/2020	
Germany	18/03/2020	
Austria	19/03/2020	
Norway	19/03/2020	
France	19/03/2020	
Ireland	19/03/2020	
San Marino	19/03/2020	
Netherlands	20/03/2020	
Czechia	20/03/2020	
Switzerland	20/03/2020	
United Kingdom	20/03/2020	
Slovenia	20/03/2020	
Spain	23/03/2020	
Slovakia	23/03/2020	
Greece	23/03/2020	
Belgium	24/03/2020	
Italy	24/03/2020	
Latvia	25/03/2020	
Hungary	25/03/2020	
Romania	25/03/2020	
Bulgaria	25/03/2020	
Sweden	25/03/2020	
Poland	26/03/2020	
Portugal	30/03/2020	
Croatia	30/03/2020	
Finland	30/03/2020	
Denmark	31/03/2020	
Lithuania	02/04/2020	

Date of expiry: 1 December 2020